Product Introduction
A truly revolutionary OTDR
MT9090A/MU909014X/15X
µOTDR Module™
A truly revolutionary OTDR
MT9090A/MU909014X/15X
µOTDR Module™
Product Introduction

separate line items
MT9090A µOTDR Module™
Ordering Guide
(1) Main frame
(if customer already
owns a MF this item
may not be required)
(2) µOTDR Module
(3) µOTDR Option
- Wavelength,
- Connector polish　type
- VLD
(4) Optical Connector type
14
Slide 14
MT9090A_uOTDR-E-L-1
A truly revolutionary OTDR
Note
Anritsu Corporation
5-1-1 Onna, Atsugi-shi, Kanagawa, 243-8555 Japan
Phone: +81-46-223-1111
Fax: +81-46-296-1238
• U.S.A.
Anritsu Company
1155 East Collins Blvd., Suite 100, Richardson,
TX 75081, U.S.A.
Toll Free: 1-800-267-4878
Phone: +1-972-644-1777
Fax: +1-972-671-1877
• Canada
Anritsu Electronics Ltd.
700 Silver Seven Road, Suite 120, Kanata,
Ontario K2V 1C3, Canada
Phone: +1-613-591-2003
Fax: +1-613-591-1006
• Brazil
Anritsu Eletrônica Ltda.
Praça Amadeu Amaral, 27 - 1 Andar
01327-010 - Bela Vista - São Paulo - SP - Brasil
Phone: +55-11-3283-2511
Fax: +55-11-3288-6940
• Mexico
Anritsu Company, S.A. de C.V.
Av. Ejército Nacional No. 579 Piso 9, Col. Granada
11520 México, D.F., México
Phone: +52-55-1101-2370
Fax: +52-55-5254-3147
• U.K.
Anritsu EMEA Ltd.
200 Capability Green, Luton, Bedfordshire, LU1 3LU, U.K.
Phone: +44-1582-433200
Fax: +44-1582-731303
• France
Anritsu S.A.
12 avenue du Québec, Bâtiment Iris 1- Silic 612,
91140 VILLEBON SUR YVETTE, France
Phone: +33-1-60-92-15-50
Fax: +33-1-64-46-10-65
• Germany
Anritsu GmbH
Nemetschek Haus, Konrad-Zuse-Platz 1
81829 München, Germany
Phone: +49-89-442308-0
Fax: +49-89-442308-55